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34th SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP GUWAHATI
28 January 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AAKHRI AAKHRI HR IND 2 18-06-2006
2 ABI DEVI LAISHRAM MN IND 07-02-2005
3 AK AMAYA KL IND 12-11-2004
4 AMAN AMAN CH IND 13-01-2005
5 AMBIKA PANGAMBAM MN IND 22-08-2008
6 ARUSHI ARUSHI HP IND 09-10-2001
7 ASHA RAJPURIYA GJ IND 09-02-2004
8 B SASI PRABHA TN IND 27-11-2007
9 BABY REDDY MURIKINATI AP IND 10-06-2004
10 BALLOURIA PRATIGYA HP IND 21-08-2001
11 BALLOURIA SHIKSHA HP IND 4 31-10-2003
12 BHARAD KASHISH MH IND 11-08-2005
13 BHOWMIK CHANDRIMA WB IND 09-02-1990
14 BISWAL PAYAL OR IND 29-12-2005
15 BORAH SUPRIYA AS IND 6 23-06-2003
16 BORO PRIYANKA AS IND 26-08-2006
17 C SHONIMA GA IND 16-10-1999
18 GOSEWADE SHARWARI MH IND 09-08-2006
19 GOSWAMI PRIYA DL IND 10-12-2001
20 GOWRI KARRI TL IND 12-09-2004
21 GUNJAN GUNJAN CH IND 06-08-1995
22 GUPTA KAVITA UP IND 08-09-2000
23 GUPTA SHREYA JK IND 16-07-2004
24 H VANDANA KA IND 17-09-2003
25 HETAL CHAVDA GJ IND 07-06-2008
26 JIYA JIYA HR IND 14-09-2005
27 JOSHI SHRUTI MH IND 07-08-2003
28 KARMAKAR DIYA WB IND 23-05-2005
29 KAUR HUSANPREET PB IND 28-05-1999
30 KAUR JAGMEET PB IND 3 07-07-2001
31 KAUR JASMINE PB IND 24-10-2007
32 KAUSHIK KHANAK DL IND 16-02-2007
33 KHAJURIA RISHIKA JK IND 5 01-03-2000
34 KHALAP ANAHITA GA IND 09-08-2009
35 KHAUSHIK KU. VEDIKA CG IND 20-09-2003
36 KOTWAL KRITARTHI JK IND 30-09-2003
37 KUMARI ASHU BR IND 26-01-2002
38 LAKSHMI LAVANYA YASALAPU AP IND 13-07-2004
39 LAKSHMI MURUGA MN IND 17-04-2003
40 LEIMAPOKPAM AMBIKA CHANU MN IND 01-02-2003
41 M SHRIYA KA IND 07-02-2003
42 M TAMILSELVI TN IND 04-06-2001
43 MAHALE SHANVI GA IND 22-01-2009
44 MANJU MANJU HR IND 09-09-2007
45 NATH SIKHASHREE AS IND 26-09-2009
46 NERPAGAR JANVI MP IND 08-10-2009
47 NIRMALE ADITI GA IND 03-05-2003
48 PATEL BABITA UP IND 01-10-2003
49 PATEL KU. MONA CG IND 17-09-1998
50 PAUL PRIYA AS IND 14-09-1999
51 PRACHI PRACHI CH IND 26-05-2007
52 PRIYANKAKUMARI SOLANKI GJ IND 25-01-2002
53 PS LOGESWARI TN IND 08-06-2002
54 PUROHIT PAYOSWINI OR IND 05-11-1995
55 PUTHUSSERY REESHA KL IND 30-05-1985
56 R CHAITRA KA IND 15-11-2000
57 RAMKALA RAMKALA RJ IND 07-05-2000
58 RANA LAVANYA CH IND 19-08-2003
59 RANA MOKSHIKA JK IND 25-09-2003
60 RAVANA KU. VEDIKA KHUSHI CG IND 22-11-2002
61 RAVITRENI BAYIKATI AP IND 01-08-2007
62 S SOWMIYA KL IND 31-07-1998
63 S SWATHI KA IND 12-03-2000
64 SADIYA SAYYAD AP IND 15-05-2005



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 SAHOO JYOTSHNA KUMARI OR IND 02-07-2001
66 SAHOO KRISHNA KUMARI OR IND 15-07-1998
67 SAINI BABITA RJ IND 04-08-2004
68 SAINI PRIYA RJ IND 15-01-2002
69 SANYA SANYA PB IND 13-06-2001
70 SARIKA SARIKA HR IND 31-10-2007
71 SAROJ KAVITA UP IND 23-08-2004
72 SHARMA MAHIMA RJ IND 16-06-2002
73 SHIBU MERLIN CG IND 26-06-2007
74 SHUKLA KHUSHI UP IND 23-01-2004
75 SINGH TASHIYA DL IND 28-10-2007
76 SL ADISAYA TN IND 13-11-2008
77 SOLANKE GAURI MH IND 23-07-2005
78 SONALI SONALI DL IND 09-07-2006
79 V SUNNY ALKA KL IND 1 01-09-2001
80 VANDITA BARAD GJ IND 26-04-2006
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 V SUNNY ALKA KL IND 1 Exempt from this round
2 AAKHRI AAKHRI HR IND 2 Exempt from this round
3 KAUR JAGMEET PB IND 3 Exempt from this round
4 BALLOURIA SHIKSHA HP IND 4 Exempt from this round
5 KHAJURIA RISHIKA JK IND 5 Exempt from this round
6 BORAH SUPRIYA AS IND 6 Exempt from this round
7 H VANDANA KA IND
8 SHARMA MAHIMA RJ IND
9 GOSWAMI PRIYA DL IND
10 PUROHIT PAYOSWINI OR IND
11 AMAN AMAN CH IND
12 AMBIKA PANGAMBAM MN IND
13 SAINI BABITA RJ IND
14 GUNJAN GUNJAN CH IND
15 PRIYANKAKUMARI SOLANKI GJ IND
16 BORO PRIYANKA AS IND
17 SAROJ KAVITA UP IND
18 MAHALE SHANVI GA IND
19 PAUL PRIYA AS IND
20 SOLANKE GAURI MH IND
21 SHUKLA KHUSHI UP IND
22 ARUSHI ARUSHI HP IND
23 R CHAITRA KA IND
24 RAMKALA RAMKALA RJ IND
25 BHOWMIK CHANDRIMA WB IND
26 GUPTA KAVITA UP IND
27 SONALI SONALI DL IND
28 KAUR JASMINE PB IND
29 PS LOGESWARI TN IND
30 GOSEWADE SHARWARI MH IND
31 BHARAD KASHISH MH IND
32 GOWRI KARRI TL IND
33 SINGH TASHIYA DL IND
34 S SOWMIYA KL IND
35 VANDITA BARAD GJ IND
36 PUTHUSSERY REESHA KL IND
37 KOTWAL KRITARTHI JK IND
38 AK AMAYA KL IND
39 SAINI PRIYA RJ IND
40 MANJU MANJU HR IND
41 NIRMALE ADITI GA IND
42 KHALAP ANAHITA GA IND
43 JIYA JIYA HR IND
44 GUPTA SHREYA JK IND
45 SAHOO KRISHNA KUMARI OR IND
46 PATEL BABITA UP IND
47 B SASI PRABHA TN IND
48 KAUR HUSANPREET PB IND
49 SARIKA SARIKA HR IND
50 JOSHI SHRUTI MH IND
51 SADIYA SAYYAD AP IND
52 C SHONIMA GA IND
53 BALLOURIA PRATIGYA HP IND
54 RANA MOKSHIKA JK IND
55 ABI DEVI LAISHRAM MN IND
56 SL ADISAYA TN IND
57 LAKSHMI MURUGA MN IND
58 LEIMAPOKPAM AMBIKA CHANU MN IND
59 M TAMILSELVI TN IND
60 SAHOO JYOTSHNA KUMARI OR IND
61 LAKSHMI LAVANYA YASALAPU AP IND
62 ASHA RAJPURIYA GJ IND
63 HETAL CHAVDA GJ IND



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 NERPAGAR JANVI MP IND
65 PATEL KU. MONA CG IND
66 RAVITRENI BAYIKATI AP IND
67 BABY REDDY MURIKINATI AP IND
68 PRACHI PRACHI CH IND
69 RANA LAVANYA CH IND
70 BISWAL PAYAL OR IND
71 KHAUSHIK KU. VEDIKA CG IND
72 RAVANA KU. VEDIKA KHUSHI CG IND
73 S SWATHI KA IND
74 NATH SIKHASHREE AS IND
75 SANYA SANYA PB IND
76 KAUSHIK KHANAK DL IND
77 KARMAKAR DIYA WB IND
78 KUMARI ASHU BR IND
79 SHIBU MERLIN CG IND
80 M SHRIYA KA IND



WS
34th SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP GUWAHATI
28 January 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 12
Referee(s):

SG ABHIJIT (KL / IND)

PS LOGESWARI TN / IND

KAUR JASMINE PB / IND

H VANDANA KA / IND

NATH SIKHASHREE AS / IND

SADIYA SAYYAD AP / IND

RAVANA KU. VEDIKA KHUSHI CG / IND

JOSHI SHRUTI MH / IND

Strip 7
Referee(s):

GUPTA UJJWAL (JK / IND)

SARIKA SARIKA HR / IND

S SWATHI KA / IND

KHAUSHIK KU. VEDIKA CG / IND

SHARMA MAHIMA RJ / IND

SONALI SONALI DL / IND

C SHONIMA GA / IND

GOSEWADE SHARWARI MH / IND

Strip 6
Referee(s):

SINGH MANDEEP (PB / IND)

GUPTA KAVITA UP / IND

KAUR HUSANPREET PB / IND

BALLOURIA PRATIGYA HP / IND

RANA LAVANYA CH / IND

BHARAD KASHISH MH / IND

KARMAKAR DIYA WB / IND

GOSWAMI PRIYA DL / IND



Strip 8
Referee(s):

GULIA SUMIT (HR / IND)

PUROHIT PAYOSWINI OR / IND

GOWRI KARRI TL / IND

RANA MOKSHIKA JK / IND

PRACHI PRACHI CH / IND

SANYA SANYA PB / IND

BHOWMIK CHANDRIMA WB / IND

B SASI PRABHA TN / IND

Strip 5
Referee(s):

SINGH L SURJIT (MN / IND)

SINGH TASHIYA DL / IND

RAMKALA RAMKALA RJ / IND

BISWAL PAYAL OR / IND

PATEL BABITA UP / IND

KUMARI ASHU BR / IND

ABI DEVI LAISHRAM MN / IND

AMAN AMAN CH / IND

Strip 4
Referee(s):

PATNI CHANDAN (GJ / IND)

KAUSHIK KHANAK DL / IND

SAHOO KRISHNA KUMARI OR / IND

BABY REDDY MURIKINATI AP / IND

S SOWMIYA KL / IND

AMBIKA PANGAMBAM MN / IND

SL ADISAYA TN / IND

R CHAITRA KA / IND



Strip 9
Referee(s):

SINGH BHUPENDER (SSCB / IND)

RAVITRENI BAYIKATI AP / IND

VANDITA BARAD GJ / IND

LAKSHMI MURUGA MN / IND

GUPTA SHREYA JK / IND

SHIBU MERLIN CG / IND

ARUSHI ARUSHI HP / IND

SAINI BABITA RJ / IND

Strip 10
Referee(s):

FADOL RAHUL NATHU (MH / IND)

M SHRIYA KA / IND

PATEL KU. MONA CG / IND

JIYA JIYA HR / IND

LEIMAPOKPAM AMBIKA CHANU MN / IND

GUNJAN GUNJAN CH / IND

SHUKLA KHUSHI UP / IND

PUTHUSSERY REESHA KL / IND

Strip 7
Referee(s):

THINGUJAM DIANA DEVI (MN / IND)

PAUL PRIYA AS / IND

KHALAP ANAHITA GA / IND

PRIYANKAKUMARI SOLANKI GJ / IND

NERPAGAR JANVI MP / IND

KOTWAL KRITARTHI JK / IND

M TAMILSELVI TN / IND



Strip 1
Referee(s):

GUPTA UJJWAL (JK / IND)

BORO PRIYANKA AS / IND

AK AMAYA KL / IND

NIRMALE ADITI GA / IND

HETAL CHAVDA GJ / IND

SOLANKE GAURI MH / IND

Strip 6
Referee(s):

SINGH MANDEEP (PB / IND)

MAHALE SHANVI GA / IND

MANJU MANJU HR / IND

SAROJ KAVITA UP / IND

ASHA RAJPURIYA GJ / IND

LAKSHMI LAVANYA YASALAPU AP / IND

SAINI PRIYA RJ / IND
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 V SUNNY ALKA KL IND Advanced
2 AAKHRI AAKHRI HR IND Advanced
3 KAUR JAGMEET PB IND Advanced
4 BALLOURIA SHIKSHA HP IND Advanced
5 KHAJURIA RISHIKA JK IND Advanced
6 BORAH SUPRIYA AS IND Advanced
7 GUPTA SHREYA JK IND 6 1.00 30 3 +27 Advanced
8 JOSHI SHRUTI MH IND 6 1.00 30 4 +26 Advanced
9 GOSEWADE SHARWARI MH IND 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
10 KOTWAL KRITARTHI JK IND 5 1.00 25 2 +23 Advanced
11T SANYA SANYA PB IND 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
11T AMAN AMAN CH IND 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
11T GUNJAN GUNJAN CH IND 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
14 MANJU MANJU HR IND 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
15 SOLANKE GAURI MH IND 4 1.00 20 10 +10 Advanced
16 KAUR HUSANPREET PB IND 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
17 ABI DEVI LAISHRAM MN IND 5 0.83 28 9 +19 Advanced
18 BHARAD KASHISH MH IND 5 0.83 27 8 +19 Advanced
19 RAVANA KU. VEDIKA KHUSHI CG IND 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
20 GOWRI KARRI TL IND 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
21 PUTHUSSERY REESHA KL IND 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
22 VANDITA BARAD GJ IND 5 0.83 25 12 +13 Advanced
23T S SOWMIYA KL IND 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
23T RANA LAVANYA CH IND 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
25 SARIKA SARIKA HR IND 5 0.83 26 20 +6 Advanced
26 ASHA RAJPURIYA GJ IND 4 0.80 24 6 +18 Advanced
27 PRIYANKAKUMARI SOLANKI GJ IND 4 0.80 21 11 +10 Advanced
28 B SASI PRABHA TN IND 4 0.67 26 14 +12 Advanced
29 LAKSHMI MURUGA MN IND 4 0.67 24 13 +11 Advanced
30T AMBIKA PANGAMBAM MN IND 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
30T KUMARI ASHU BR IND 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
32 KAUSHIK KHANAK DL IND 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
33 R CHAITRA KA IND 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
34 KHAUSHIK KU. VEDIKA CG IND 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
35 PS LOGESWARI TN IND 4 0.67 21 16 +5 Advanced
36 M TAMILSELVI TN IND 3 0.60 19 13 +6 Advanced
37 LAKSHMI LAVANYA YASALAPU AP IND 3 0.60 17 11 +6 Advanced
38 SHIBU MERLIN CG IND 3 0.50 24 16 +8 Advanced
39 AK AMAYA KL IND 2 0.50 17 11 +6 Advanced
40 JIYA JIYA HR IND 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
41 RANA MOKSHIKA JK IND 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
42 SINGH TASHIYA DL IND 3 0.50 20 16 +4 Advanced
43 BABY REDDY MURIKINATI AP IND 3 0.50 26 23 +3 Advanced
44 BORO PRIYANKA AS IND 2 0.50 14 11 +3 Advanced
45 KAUR JASMINE PB IND 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
46 C SHONIMA GA IND 3 0.50 18 18 0 Advanced
47 HETAL CHAVDA GJ IND 2 0.50 13 14 -1 Advanced
48 LEIMAPOKPAM AMBIKA CHANU MN IND 3 0.50 18 22 -4 Advanced
49 GOSWAMI PRIYA DL IND 3 0.50 16 21 -5 Advanced
50 PAUL PRIYA AS IND 2 0.40 14 17 -3 Advanced
51 MAHALE SHANVI GA IND 2 0.40 12 18 -6 Advanced
52 BALLOURIA PRATIGYA HP IND 2 0.33 22 20 +2 Advanced
53 SONALI SONALI DL IND 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
54 PRACHI PRACHI CH IND 2 0.33 16 20 -4 Advanced
55 H VANDANA KA IND 2 0.33 13 22 -9 Advanced
56 PATEL BABITA UP IND 2 0.33 11 21 -10 Advanced
57 RAVITRENI BAYIKATI AP IND 2 0.33 10 21 -11 Advanced
58 SHUKLA KHUSHI UP IND 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Advanced
59T NERPAGAR JANVI MP IND 1 0.20 8 20 -12 Advanced
59T SAINI PRIYA RJ IND 1 0.20 8 20 -12 Advanced
61 PATEL KU. MONA CG IND 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Advanced
62 SL ADISAYA TN IND 1 0.17 14 25 -11 Advanced
63 M SHRIYA KA IND 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 S SWATHI KA IND 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Advanced
65 NATH SIKHASHREE AS IND 1 0.17 12 25 -13 Eliminated
66 BISWAL PAYAL OR IND 1 0.17 9 26 -17 Eliminated
67 SAINI BABITA RJ IND 1 0.17 6 26 -20 Eliminated
68 KARMAKAR DIYA WB IND 1 0.17 6 27 -21 Eliminated
69 BHOWMIK CHANDRIMA WB IND 1 0.17 5 26 -21 Eliminated
70 NIRMALE ADITI GA IND 0 0.00 2 20 -18 Eliminated
71 SAROJ KAVITA UP IND 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
72 GUPTA KAVITA UP IND 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
73 KHALAP ANAHITA GA IND 0 0.00 1 25 -24 Eliminated
74 SHARMA MAHIMA RJ IND 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
75 RAMKALA RAMKALA RJ IND 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
76T ARUSHI ARUSHI HP IND 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
76T SADIYA SAYYAD AP IND 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
76T PUROHIT PAYOSWINI OR IND 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
79 SAHOO KRISHNA KUMARI OR IND 0 0.00 1 30 -29 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 GUPTA SHREYA JK IND 16-07-2004
2 KHAJURIA RISHIKA JK IND 01-03-2000
3T SANYA SANYA PB IND 13-06-2001
3T S SOWMIYA KL IND 31-07-1998
5 ABI DEVI LAISHRAM MN IND 07-02-2005
6 BHARAD KASHISH MH IND 11-08-2005
7 RAVANA KU. VEDIKA KHUSHI CG IND 22-11-2002
8 GOWRI KARRI TL IND 12-09-2004
9 V SUNNY ALKA KL IND 01-09-2001
10 KAUR JAGMEET PB IND 07-07-2001
11 JOSHI SHRUTI MH IND 07-08-2003
12 KOTWAL KRITARTHI JK IND 30-09-2003
13 PUTHUSSERY REESHA KL IND 30-05-1985
14 PRIYANKAKUMARI SOLANKI GJ IND 25-01-2002
15 KHAUSHIK KU. VEDIKA CG IND 20-09-2003
16 M TAMILSELVI TN IND 04-06-2001
17 AAKHRI AAKHRI HR IND 18-06-2006
18 BALLOURIA SHIKSHA HP IND 31-10-2003
19 BORAH SUPRIYA AS IND 23-06-2003
20 GOSEWADE SHARWARI MH IND 09-08-2006
21 AMAN AMAN CH IND 13-01-2005
22 MANJU MANJU HR IND 09-09-2007
23 SOLANKE GAURI MH IND 23-07-2005
24 KAUR HUSANPREET PB IND 28-05-1999
25 RANA LAVANYA CH IND 19-08-2003
26 B SASI PRABHA TN IND 27-11-2007
27 R CHAITRA KA IND 15-11-2000
28 PS LOGESWARI TN IND 08-06-2002
29 AK AMAYA KL IND 12-11-2004
30 JIYA JIYA HR IND 14-09-2005
31 BABY REDDY MURIKINATI AP IND 10-06-2004
32 BALLOURIA PRATIGYA HP IND 21-08-2001
33 GUNJAN GUNJAN CH IND 06-08-1995
34 VANDITA BARAD GJ IND 26-04-2006
35 SARIKA SARIKA HR IND 31-10-2007
36 ASHA RAJPURIYA GJ IND 09-02-2004
37 LAKSHMI MURUGA MN IND 17-04-2003
38T AMBIKA PANGAMBAM MN IND 22-08-2008
38T KUMARI ASHU BR IND 26-01-2002
40 KAUSHIK KHANAK DL IND 16-02-2007
41 LAKSHMI LAVANYA YASALAPU AP IND 13-07-2004
42 SHIBU MERLIN CG IND 26-06-2007
43 RANA MOKSHIKA JK IND 25-09-2003
44 SINGH TASHIYA DL IND 28-10-2007
45 BORO PRIYANKA AS IND 26-08-2006
46 KAUR JASMINE PB IND 24-10-2007
47 C SHONIMA GA IND 16-10-1999
48 HETAL CHAVDA GJ IND 07-06-2008
49 LEIMAPOKPAM AMBIKA CHANU MN IND 01-02-2003
50 GOSWAMI PRIYA DL IND 10-12-2001
51 PAUL PRIYA AS IND 14-09-1999
52 MAHALE SHANVI GA IND 22-01-2009
53 SONALI SONALI DL IND 09-07-2006
54 PRACHI PRACHI CH IND 26-05-2007
55 H VANDANA KA IND 17-09-2003
56 PATEL BABITA UP IND 01-10-2003
57 RAVITRENI BAYIKATI AP IND 01-08-2007
58 SHUKLA KHUSHI UP IND 23-01-2004
59 SAINI PRIYA RJ IND 15-01-2002
60 PATEL KU. MONA CG IND 17-09-1998
61 SL ADISAYA TN IND 13-11-2008
62 M SHRIYA KA IND 07-02-2003
63 S SWATHI KA IND 12-03-2000



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 NATH SIKHASHREE AS IND 26-09-2009
65 BISWAL PAYAL OR IND 29-12-2005
66 SAINI BABITA RJ IND 04-08-2004
67 KARMAKAR DIYA WB IND 23-05-2005
68 BHOWMIK CHANDRIMA WB IND 09-02-1990
69 NIRMALE ADITI GA IND 03-05-2003
70 SAROJ KAVITA UP IND 23-08-2004
71 GUPTA KAVITA UP IND 08-09-2000
72 KHALAP ANAHITA GA IND 09-08-2009
73 SHARMA MAHIMA RJ IND 16-06-2002
74 RAMKALA RAMKALA RJ IND 07-05-2000
75T ARUSHI ARUSHI HP IND 09-10-2001
75T SADIYA SAYYAD AP IND 15-05-2005
75T PUROHIT PAYOSWINI OR IND 05-11-1995
78 SAHOO KRISHNA KUMARI OR IND 15-07-1998
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34th SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP GUWAHATI
28 January 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
FADOL RAHUL NATHU IND Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Video: 1
GULIA SUMIT IND Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1
GUPTA UJJWAL IND Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PATNI CHANDAN IND Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
SG ABHIJIT IND Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Video: 1
SINGH BHUPENDER IND Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SINGH L SURJIT IND Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
SINGH MANDEEP IND FAIMFPB4026 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
THINGUJAM DIANA DEVI IND Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 80
Total participants: 79
Top-32 ranked participants: 6
Number of countries represented: 1

IND: 80 participants








